––––
1
06
.2
02
5
CR
-N

a
FREELY PROGRAMMABLE ROTARY INDEXING TABLE CR-N 700
TYPE CODE
CHARACTERISTIC VALUE DESCRIPTION CR - N 700 - K C - 1 L I B - Z Z S Z - B1 B2 - Z Z 00
Model CR Freely programmable
Rotary Indexing Table
Type N
Size 700
Cam characteristic K Precision
S Dynamic
Gear
(total ratio)
C 156	 2-stage
D 195	 2-stage
E 260	 2-stage
F 243.75 (975 : 4)	 3-stage
G 351	 3-stage
H 487.5 (975 : 2)	 3-stage
I 568.75 (2,275 : 4)	 3-stage
J 796.25 (3,185 : 4)	 3-stage
K 1,001	 3-stage
L 1,137.5 (2,275 : 2)	 3-stage
X special
Z without
Mounting position 1 horizontal
2 overhead (after consultation)
3 vertical, gearbox right
4 vertical, gearbox below
5 vertical, gearbox above
6 vertical, gearbox left (after consultation)
Gearbox position L left
B below
Z without
Drive position I inside
Q outside
Z without
Stationary section B below
X special
Bearing option A reinforced
Z standard
Housing option Z without
X special
Paint S 7035
1 7016
2 1013
3 9001
4 9006
Z without
X special
Accessory 1 Z without
Motor B2 B&R EnDat 2.2 – single-cable solution
R1 Rexroth – single-cable solution
XX special
ZZ without
Cam encoder ZZ without
A2
B2
EnDat 2.1 (ROQ425)
EnDat 2.2 (ROQ437)
XX special
Accessory 2 Z without
Special X special
Z without
Version 00 V0